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Country 
Location  

International 
Center/Associate  

Students Recognize 
Institution as ..    

Academic 
Administrators  

Academic Deans  

Bolivia  International Center  International University of Santa Cruz  Ms. Natasha Pedrotti  
npedrott@broward.edu  
 

Ms. Natasha Pedrotti 
npedrott@broward.edu  
 

Brazil  International Associate BIUB – Broward International University 
Brazil  

Dr. Ana Grossi  
agrossi@broward.edu  
 

Dr. Ana Grossi  
agrossi@broward.edu 

China – 
Guangdong 

International Associate Guangdong University of Foreign 
Studies - GDUFS 

Ms. Xiang Wu 
xwu@broward.edu  

Ms. Xiang Wu 
xwu@broward.edu 

China – 
Shanghai  

International Center  Shanghai Polytechnic University - SSPU  Ms. Selina Xiamin Zhang 
xzhang@broward.edu 

Ms. Lisa Jun Zhang  
jzhang@broward.edu 
 

China – 
Tianjin  

Technical Service Partner  Tianjin University Commerce – TUC  Mr. Frank Wei Luo 
wluo@broward.edu 
 

Mr. Frank Wei Luo 
wluo@broward.edu 
 

China – 
Zhejiang  

International Center  Zhejiang University – ZJU  Mr. Xinggang Zhang 
xzhang1@broward.edu 
 

Mr. Xinggang Zhang 
xzhang1@broward.edu 

Ecuador  International Center  BCAE (Broward Center for American 
Education)  
 

Ms. Jimmie Whitman  
jwhitman@broward.edu 

Ms. Jimmie Whitman  
jwhitman@broward.edu  

India  International Center Garodia International College  Mr. Ian Davies  
idavies@broward.edu  
 

Mr. Ian Davies  
idavies@broward.edu  
 

Indonesia  International Center Sampoerna University Indonesia  
 
 

Education  
Dr. Christianus Eka 
Budiartha  
cbudiart@broward.edu 
 
Engineering & Tech 
Dr. Surya Danusaputro 
Liman 
sliman@broward.edu 

Dr. Soepriyatna 
ssoepriy@broward.edu 
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Business  
Dr. Wahyoe Soedarmono 
wsoedarm@broward.edu 
 
Arts & Science – Gen Ed  
Tika Lestari  
tlestari@broward.edu 

Peru  International Center CGE (Center for Global Education)  
 
 

Ms. Erika Valdivia Quiroz 
evaldivi@broward.edu  

Mr. Jason Sherrill 
jsherril@broward.edu  

Spain  International Center ACS (The American College in Spain) 
 
 

Ms. Gayle Marco 
gmarco@broward.edu  

Ms. Melissa Butler 
mbutler4@broward.edu  

Sri Lanka  International Center  American College of Higher Education 
(ACHE) – Sri Lanka  

Dr. Padmini Sirimanne 
vsiriman@broward.edu  
 

Dr. Padmini Sirimanne 
vsiriman@broward.edu 

Vietnam – 
Hanoi  

International Associate  Broward Vietnam – Hanoi  Ms. Kimberly Jardin 
kjardin@broward.edu  
 

Ms. Kimberly Jardin 
kjardin@broward.edu  
 

Vietnam – 
Ho Chi Minh 
City  

International Center  Broward Vietnam - HCMC EAP Program:                
Nhan Nguyen 
nnguyen5@broward.edu  
 
Non-EAP Program:  
Kimberly Jardin 
kjardin@broward.edu  
 

Ms. Kimberly Jardin 
kjardin@broward.edu 
 

Vietnam – 
Hue 

International Associate Phu Xuan University (PXU) Ms. Kimberly Jardin 
kjardin@broward.edu  
 

Ms. Kimberly Jardin 
kjardin@broward.edu 
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